
EASTERN CAROLINA
CONSTRUCTION INC

SAWYER & SONS CONSTRUCTION
INC.

LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK
& UTILITY COMPANY INC

CAMDEN, NC COLUMBIA, NC WINTERVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 8,617.00 27,458.83 25,750.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 7,900.00 8,250.00 12,000.00

0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 47,000.00 70,993.09 97,252.25

0004 0050000000-E 226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 100.00 100.00ACR

0005 0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION 14 25.00 350.00 8.00 112.00 22.25 311.50CY

0006 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 10 40.00 400.00 75.00 750.00 35.00 350.00TON

0007 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 20 1.00 20.00 3.00 60.00 15.00 300.00SY

0010 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1,369 42.00 57,498.00 40.00 54,760.00 44.75 61,262.75TON

0011 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 25 42.00 1,050.00 40.00 1,000.00 57.50 1,437.50TON

0012 1275000000-E 600 PRIME COAT 1,382 7.00 9,674.00 4.95 6,840.90 9.75 13,474.50GAL

0013 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 550 139.00 76,450.00 139.00 76,450.00 96.00 52,800.00TON

0014 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 37 770.00 28,490.00 720.00 26,640.00 1,110.00 41,070.00TON

0015 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 85 1.00 85.00 3.00 255.00 15.00 1,275.00SY

0016 4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT) 96 6.00 576.00 10.00 960.00 18.00 1,728.00SF

0017 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 6,000.00 7,500.00 3,000.00

0018 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 3,725 3.75 13,968.75 4.00 14,900.00 3.50 13,037.50LF

0019 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 75 90.00 6,750.00 65.00 4,875.00 45.00 3,375.00TON

0020 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 35 95.00 3,325.00 65.00 2,275.00 45.00 1,575.00TON

0021 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 10 85.00 850.00 75.00 750.00 40.00 400.00TON

0022 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,225.00 1,225.00ACR

0023 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 5.00 500.00 6.00 600.00 4.00 400.00LB

0024 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 0.5 1,800.00 900.00 1,600.00 800.00 2,500.00 1,250.00TON

0025 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 120 3.75 450.00 3.00 360.00 3.00 360.00LF

0026 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 30 5.00 150.00 8.00 240.00 5.00 150.00CY

0027 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 1,220 1.79 2,183.80 3.00 3,660.00 2.60 3,172.00SY

0028 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 5 10.00 50.00 6.00 30.00 8.00 40.00LF

0029 6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE 170 16.50 2,805.00 15.00 2,550.00 14.00 2,380.00LF

0030 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 5 14.00 70.00 10.00 50.00 35.00 175.00LB

0031 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 2,650.00 7,950.00 3,500.00 10,500.00 2,950.00 8,850.00ACR

0032 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 250.00 750.00 100.00 300.00 315.00 945.00ACR

0033 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 6.00 300.00 1.00 50.00LB

0034 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 1.00 0.25 1,800.00 450.00 1.00 0.25TON

0035 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 6.00 300.00 1.00 50.00LB

0036 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.75 1.00 0.75 1,800.00 1,350.00 1.00 0.75TON

0037 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 50.00 500.00 75.00 750.00 80.00 800.00MHR

0038 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 3 1,000.00 3,000.00 500.00 1,500.00 1.00 3.00EA

0039 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 3 400.00 1,200.00 250.00 750.00 550.00 1,650.00EA

TOTAL 291,414.55 TOTAL 331,619.82 TOTAL 352,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 291,414.55 SUB-TOTAL 331,619.82 SUB-TOTAL 352,000.00ROADWAY ITEMS

DA00560
1C.094044

STATE FUNDED

0.335 MILES

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

SR 1222 (FAIRLANE ROAD) FROM NC 45 TO DEAD END

Nov 16, 2022 3:09 PM WASHINGTON 2:00 PM

Nov 16, 2022

1 / 3 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO



BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC WASHINGTON, NC RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 17,800.00 17,000.00 23,200.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 10,000.00 8,125.00 9,000.00

0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 110,320.00 125,000.00 171,449.45

0004 0050000000-E 226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 10.00 10.00ACR

0005 0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION 14 50.00 700.00 25.00 350.00 165.00 2,310.00CY

0006 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 10 25.00 250.00 65.00 650.00 50.00 500.00TON

0007 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 20 1.00 20.00 6.00 120.00 3.00 60.00SY

0010 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1,369 65.00 88,985.00 50.00 68,450.00 65.00 88,985.00TON

0011 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 25 100.00 2,500.00 75.00 1,875.00 100.00 2,500.00TON

0012 1275000000-E 600 PRIME COAT 1,382 7.50 10,365.00 12.00 16,584.00 4.75 6,564.50GAL

0013 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 550 65.00 35,750.00 83.65 46,007.50 100.00 55,000.00TON

0014 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 37 757.00 28,009.00 800.00 29,600.00 750.00 27,750.00TON

0015 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 85 5.00 425.00 5.00 425.00 3.00 255.00SY

0016 4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT) 96 33.00 3,168.00 5.00 480.00 35.00 3,360.00SF

0017 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 1,000.00 20,000.00 30,000.00

0018 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 3,725 3.25 12,106.25 3.25 12,106.25 3.25 12,106.25LF

0019 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 75 75.00 5,625.00 85.00 6,375.00 50.00 3,750.00TON

0020 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 35 75.00 2,625.00 85.00 2,975.00 125.00 4,375.00TON

0021 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 10 65.00 650.00 85.00 850.00 100.00 1,000.00TON

0022 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00ACR

0023 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 5.00 500.00 5.00 500.00 7.00 700.00LB

0024 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 0.5 1,800.00 900.00 1,800.00 900.00 750.00 375.00TON

0025 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 120 3.25 390.00 3.25 390.00 3.25 390.00LF

0026 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 30 15.00 450.00 20.00 600.00 25.00 750.00CY

0027 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 1,220 1.79 2,183.80 1.80 2,196.00 1.79 2,183.80SY

0028 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 5 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00 10.00 50.00LF

0029 6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE 170 16.50 2,805.00 16.50 2,805.00 20.00 3,400.00LF

0030 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 5 14.00 70.00 14.00 70.00 5.00 25.00LB

0031 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 2,650.00 7,950.00 2,650.00 7,950.00 1,800.00 5,400.00ACR

0032 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 750.00 2,250.00 750.00 2,250.00 100.00 300.00ACR

0033 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00LB

0034 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.25 1.00 0.25TON

0035 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 50.00LB

0036 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75TON

0037 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 75.00 750.00 75.00 750.00 75.00 750.00MHR

0038 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 3 1,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00EA

0039 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 3 500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00EA

TOTAL 355,998.05 TOTAL 383,834.75 TOTAL 464,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 355,998.05 SUB-TOTAL 383,834.75 SUB-TOTAL 464,000.00ROADWAY ITEMS

DA00560
1C.094044

STATE FUNDED

0.335 MILES

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

SR 1222 (FAIRLANE ROAD) FROM NC 45 TO DEAD END

Nov 16, 2022 3:09 PM WASHINGTON 2:00 PM

Nov 16, 2022
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BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

291,414.55EASTERN CAROLINA CONSTRUCTION INC 1

331,619.82SAWYER & SONS CONSTRUCTION INC. 2

352,000.00LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK & UTILITY COMPANY INC 3

355,998.05BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 4

383,834.75B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. 5

464,000.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 6
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